Form 4 20
Ruled 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies t ‘ W ‘

Company Number

{ 07823174

Name of Company
NH Entertainment Limited

|/ ¥

lan C Brown, Yorkshire House, 18 Chapel Street, Liverpool, L3 9AG

the liquidator(®} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 March 2015

Signed Date 16 March 2015
v

‘ Parkin S Booth & Co
| Yorkshire House

: 18 Chapel Streel Insolvency
Liverpool
‘ L3 9AG
*A43FQ3UR*
A

18/03/2015 #33
COMPANIES HOUSE

nr Oiffirial tlca

| Ref NO66/ICB/RMRIAS
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
NH Entertainment Limited

on the 16 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

/\ja_{ﬂ\y/ﬁtﬂ /}/(O(/vla g,f ./qu

Full Name

J

g
Signed \/y/ 2-77

Dated "6[/05// ¢S




NH Enterfainment Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Goodwill 8,000 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 2,893 00 NIL
Book Debts 5,000 00 4,000 00
Uncharged assets
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors S 4,000 00

Signature Vé/% Date /6//03 //T

/




NH Entertainment Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 16 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estinated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
S NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 Seplember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
4,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) _ _ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 00
Unsecured nan-preferentral claims (excluding any shorifall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 200 00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 23,000 00
HMRC -VAT 4,000 00
o o _ 2720000
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (23,200 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o {23,200 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
i 100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members i (23,300 00)

Signature __ j/ %/ Date 16//03//’r




€591 G102 UMEN EL £0 €102 13A 0S8 Sdl | jo | afied

T |N1 ainjeubig

00 002°22 Buljeloy seu3 z
00 002 H1S LPHD ‘peayuasng ‘Alieg syuop ‘Aeny sjoqqy | panwiI 30ndeIg Alold 00d2
00 00022 771 863N ‘2nseomaN ‘uojusgbuo ‘maip yied uousg ‘wun Bupuey swie Asuaajosu| IHWH 00HD
3 ssalIppy SWEN Aavl

si10ypal) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT juswuiepnsjug HN
. 0D % Yyioog S unjied




